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Sailwave results for REGATA OPEN HIVERN 2021 at Club Nautic I'Escala 2022

REGATA OPEN HIVERN 2021

Class

LASER RADIAL
OPTIMIST
LASER RADIAL
OPTIMIST
LASER RADIAL
OPTIMIST
LASER 4.7
LASER 4.7
OPTIMIST

RS CAT 16
OPTIMIST
LASER 4.7

Class

LASER RADIAL
LASER RADIAL
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
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Club Nautic I'Escala

OPEN HIVERN 2022 P1-P3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:08:00

HelmName

VICENGC BATLLE

NURIA PUIG

VALENTIN BARAIBAR
ARIADNA PUIG
CRISTINA OLIVERAS
MIA MATEU EBERHARD

NIL RAIMI

JESUS CALABUIG
ADRIA COSTA-PAU
HELENA MARTINEZ / MARTI FLO

LORIS MATEU

ISRAEL BRODKORB

Club

CN L'ESCALA
CN L'ESCALA
CN L'ESCALA
CN L'ESCALA
CN L'ESCALA
CN L'ESCALA
CN L'ESCALA
CN L'ESCALA
CN L'ESCALA
CN L'ESCALA
CN L'ESCALA
CN L'ESCALA

Rating
1142
1655
1142
1655
1142
1655
1207
1142
1655
900
1655
1207

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:34:00

HelmName

VICENGC BATLLE
VALENTIN BARAIBAR

NURIA PUIG

MIA MATEU EBERHARD

Club

CN L'ESCALA
CN L'ESCALA
CN L'ESCALA
CN L'ESCALA

Rating
1142
1142
1655
1655

Elapsed
0:16:16
0:15:57
0:16:46
0:16:42
0:17:59
0:18:04
0:20:49
0:19:46
0:20:56
0:17:23
DNF
DNF

Elapsed
0:16:00
0:16:49
0:16:15
0:17:16

Laps Corrected Points

W N W W N WDN W N W

0:14:15
0:14:27
0:14:41
0:15:08
0:15:45
0:16:22
0:17:15
0:17:19
0:18:58
0:19:19

Corrected
0:14:01
0:14:44
0:14:44
0:15:39

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
13.0
13.0

Points
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SENIOR
SENIOR
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INF/JUV
INF/JUV
SENIOR
INF/JUV
SENIOR
INF/JUV
INF/JUV
INF/JUV
INF/JUV

Class
OPTIMIST
LASER 4.7
LASER 4.7
LASER 4.7

RS CAT 16
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
LASER RADIAL

Class

LASER RADIAL
LASER RADIAL
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

RS CAT 16
LASER 4.7
LASER 4.7
LASER RADIAL
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
LASER 4.7
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Sailwave results for REGATA OPEN HIVERN 2021 at Club Nautic I'Escala 2022

HelmName

ARIADNA PUIG

ISRAEL BRODKORB
JESUS CALABUIG

NIL RAIMI

HELENA MARTINEZ / MARTI FLO
ADRIA COSTA-PAU

LORIS MATEU

CRISTINA OLIVERAS

Club

CN L'ESCALA
CN L'ESCALA
CN L'ESCALA
CN L'ESCALA
CN L'ESCALA
CN L'ESCALA
CN L'ESCALA
CN L'ESCALA

Rating
1655
1207
1142
1207
900
1655
1655
1142

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:02:00

HelmName

VICENGC BATLLE
VALENTIN BARAIBAR
MIA MATEU EBERHARD

ARIADNA PUIG

HELENA MARTINEZ / MARTI FLO
JESUS CALABUIG

NIL RAIMI

CRISTINA OLIVERAS
ADRIA COSTA-PAU

LORIS MATEU
NURIA PUIG

ISRAEL BRODKORB

Club

CN L'ESCALA
CN L'ESCALA
CN L'ESCALA
CN L'ESCALA
CN L'ESCALA
CN L'ESCALA
CN L'ESCALA
CN L'ESCALA
CN L'ESCALA
CN L'ESCALA
CN L'ESCALA
CN L'ESCALA

Rating
1142
1142
1655
1655
900
1207
1207
1142
1655
1655
1655
1207

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com

Elapsed
0:18:10
0:19:59
0:19:48
0:21:14
0:16:37
0:17:57
0:19:14
DNF

Elapsed
0:14:16
0:16:40
0:17:41
0:18:04
0:16:22
0:22:43
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Laps Corrected Points

2
3
3
3
3

Laps

W W W N N W W

0:16:28
0:16:33
0:17:20
0:17:36
0:18:28
0:32:32
0:34:52

Corrected
0:12:30
0:14:36
0:16:02
0:16:22
0:18:11
0:18:49

5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
13.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
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